

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2337/2010

STATE OF MEGHALAYA . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KITKUPAR MARWEIN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 152400/2018 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION  
IA No. 132831/2018 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION  
IA No. 121042/2018 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION  
IA No. 152409/2018 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION  
IA No. 152403/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION  
APPLN.  
IA No. 152410/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION  
APPLN.)

Date : 08-11-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr.Upendra Mishra,Adv.  
Mr.KV Kharlyngdoh,Adv.  
Mr.Abhijit Mani Tripathi,Adv.  
Mr.T.K.Nayak,Adv.  
Mr.Daniel Stone L,Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yoginder Handoo, AOR  
Mr. Rahul Pratap, AOR  
Mr.Nishant Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted  
four weeks' time to complete all his instructions and to take all  
necessary steps.

(SUSHMA KUMARI BAJAJ)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIJAY KUMAR)  
BRANCH OFFICER

